
NINS
Y. Shimura (President)

Other Institutes
NAO, NIFS
NIBB, NIPS

IMS
H. Nakamura (Director General)

N. Kosugi (Executive Director of Research)

UVSOR Steering
Committee

A. Kakizaki (ISSP)
K. Mase (KEK-PF)

H. Yoshida (Nagoya Univ.)
M. Oshima (Univ. of Tokyo)

K. Soda (Nagoya Univ.)
H. Namba (Ritsumeikan Univ.)
A. Hiraya (Hiroshima Univ.)

Users in IMS 
N. Kosugi, T. Urisu, T. Yokoyama,

K. Mitsuke, T. Hatsui, H. Katayanagi,
 T. Nakagawa, H. Watanabe, R. Tero,

 K. Maruyama

UVSOR Users Association
K. Soda (Chair, Nagoya Univ. )

K. Fukui (Fukui Univ.)
M. Kamada (Saga Univ.)

K. Nakagawa (Kobe Univ.)
K. Mase (KEK-PF)

UVSOR Organization (2005/4/1)

UVSOR Facility
N. Kosugi (Director, Prof.)

Accelerator Physics
M. Katoh (Prof.)

M. Hosaka, A. Mochihashi, 
J. Yamazaki, K. Hayashi,
T. Hara (RIKEN-SPring8)

Photophysics
S. Kimura (Assoc. Prof.)

 T. Ito, Y. Sakurai,T. Nishi, 
H.J. Im, T. Mizuno,

M. Hasumoto, M. Sakai,
D. Yoshimura (Nagoya Univ.)  

Photochemistry
E. Shigemasa (Assoc. Prof.)

Y. Hikosaka, T. Horigome, 
E. Nakamura, N. Kondo
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UVSOR Staff 

Director 

KOSUGI, Nobuhiro Professor kosugi@ims.ac.jp 

Light Source Division (Accelerator Physics) 

KATOH, Masahiro Professor mkatoh@ims.ac.jp 

HOSAKA, Masahito Research Associate hosaka@ims.ac.jp 

MOCHIHASHI, Akira Research Associate mochi@ims.ac.jp 

YAMAZAKI, Jun-ichiro Unit Chief Engineer yamazaki@ims.ac.jp 

HAYASHI, Kenji Engineer h-kenji@ims.ac.jp 

MURAKAMI, Takayuki Supporting Engineer tmurakami@ims.ac.jp    (until Mar. 2005)

HARA, Toru Guest Professor (since Apr. 2005)

Beamline Division (Photophysics) 

KIMURA, Shin-ichi Associate Professor kimura@ims.ac.jp 

ITO, Takahiro Research Associate tito@ims.ac.jp 

HASUMOTO, Masami Unit Chief Engineer hasumoto@ims.ac.jp 

SAKAI, Masahiro Engineer sakai@ims.ac.jp        (since Apr. 2005) 

SAKURAI, Yoko Post-Doctoral Fellow sakurai@ims.ac.jp 

YOSHIMURA, Daisuke Guest Researcher daisukey@ims.ac.jp     (since Apr. 2005) 

Beamline Division (Photochemistry) 

SHIGEMASA, Eiji Associate Professor sigemasa@ims.ac.jp 

HIKOSAKA, Yasumasa Research Associate hikosaka@ims.ac.jp  

HORIGOME, Toshio Facility Chief Engineer horigome@ims.ac.jp 

NAKAMURA, Eiken Unit Chief Engineer eiken@ims.ac.jp 

KONDO, Naonori Engineer nkondo@ims.ac.jp 

ITO, Kenji Guest Professor (until Mar. 2005)

Secretary 

HAGIWARA, Hisayo  hagiwara@ims.ac.jp 

ONITAKE, Naoko  onitake@ims.ac.jp       (until Mar.2005)
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Graduate Students 

NISHI, Tatsuhiko Grad. Univ. Adv. Studies tnishi@ims.ac.jp 

IM, Hojun Grad. Univ. Adv. Studies hojun@ims.ac.jp  

MIZUNO, Takafumi Okayama Univ. Sci.  (since Apr. 2005) 

Visiting Scientists 

KWON, Yong-Seung Sungkyunkwan Univ. (until Sep. 2004)

COUPRIE, Marie-Emmanuelle CEA         (Jun.-Sep.&Dec. 2004)

SICHELSCHMIT, Joerg  Max Planck Institute (May 2004, Feb. 2005)

RUBENSSON, Jan-Erik Uppsala Univ. (Jul. 2004)

LABLANQUIE, Pascal LURE (Sep. 2004-Feb. 2005)

MEYER, Michael LURE (Nov.-Dec. 2004)

BIELAWSKI, Serge Lill Univ. (Dec. 2004)

SZWAJ, Christophe Lill Univ. (Dec. 2004)

STANKEVICH, Vladimir Kurchatov Institute (since Jan. 2005)

SIMON, Marc LCPMR (Jan. 2005)

NOH, Tae Won Seoul National Univ. (Feb-Mar. 2005)

ZHANG, Shancai Univ. Sci. Tech. China (Mar. 2005)

FENG, Guangyao Univ. Sci. Tech. China (Mar. 2005)
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UVSOR Steering Committee (FY2004-2005) 

KOSUGI, Nobuhiro UVSOR, IMS Chair 

KIMURA, Shin-ichi UVSOR, IMS  

KATOH, Masahiro UVSOR, IMS  

SHIGEMASA, Eiji UVSOR, IMS  

ITO, Kenji UVSOR, IMS (Guest Professor from KEK-PF, until Mar. 2005)

HARA, Toru UVSOR, IMS (Guest Professor from RIKEN, since Apr. 2005) 

YOKOYAMA, Toshihiko IMS  

MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyasu IMS  

OGAWA, Takuji IMS  

MITSUKE, Koichiro IMS  

KAKIZAKI, Akito Univ. of Tokyo  

MASE, Kazuhiko KEK-PF  

YOSHIDA, Hisao Nagoya Univ.   

OSHIMA, Masaharu Univ. of Tokyo  

SODA, Kazuo Nagoya Univ.  

NAMBA, Hidetoshi Ritsumeikan Univ.  

HIRAYA, Atsunari Hiroshima Univ.  
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